
Spokane County 4-H Horse: Sub Committee 2014 
 

The committees listed below are 4-H volunteers have graciously signed up to help the with our numerous 4-H Horse Project committees.. Please 

remember this is their personal phone and email. Please be respectful. 

 

4-H Horseless Horse 

1. Cinda Newby – 509-467-7375 thebitlady@asisna.com 

2. Kathy Wright – 509- 851-9756 celavi72@yahoo.com 

3. Mya Thomas – 509-276-8399  no email 

4-H Spring Fling Clinic  

1. Tina Culp – 509-981-0736 tina@gunryn.com 

2. Dee Thomas – 509-292-2911 dthomaslibrary@yahoo.com 
3. Shannon Thomson  - 509-724-8031 shanthom4@gmail.com 

4-H Horse Groom Squad  

1. Jacque Johnson – 509-995-6346 jajohnson498523@gmail.com 

2. Dora Dajnowicz – 509-915-5938 tddajnowicz@yahoo.com 
3. Shannon Thomson –  509-724-8031 shanthom4@gmail.com 

4-H Horse Judging co workers  

1. Ben Parrish – 509-939-1950 froghollowstables@gmail.com 

2. Elizabeth Wright – 509- 2028416 celavi72@yahoo.com 

3. Jean Gulden – 509-927-9379, no email 

4-H Horse Show: 

Horse Show Chair (all 3 horse shows) 

 Show Manager: Katherine Potter – 509-474-1861 

kathycpotter@yahoo.com 

 Show Secretary: Sharon West – 509-688-3820 

westsawest@aol.com & Kellie Rickman – 509-924-3667 

krickman1975@hotmail.com 

1. Jumping: Helen Ebert – 509-994-9092 

helenanddon03@yahoo.com 

2. Gaming: Angela Holmes – 509-993-7841 

angela.holmes@providence.org 

3. Performance: Susie Merrit – 509-998-8350 

kismetequestrians@yahoo.com 

4. Dressage: Kylie Lindquist – 509-496-3009 

kylie.m.lindquist@gmail.com 

5. Ribbon/Horse-bucks: Jacke McAllister – 509-995-4874 

jackemac94@msn.com 

6. 4-H Green Horse: Elizabeth Wright - 509- 2028416 

celavi72@yahoo.com 

 

 

4-H Horse Awards  

1. Marcy McBride – 509-299-6259 mcbrideqh@gmail.com 

2. Hailey Bartholomew – 509-939-9357 email.hailey@comcast.net 

3. Susie Merrit 509-998-8350 kismetequestrians@yahoo.com 

 

 

4-H Record Books 

1. Tully Kasparek – 509-993-9249 tkasparek@msn.com 

2. Hailey Bartholomew  509-939-9357 email.hailey@comcast.net 

3. Jennifer Walsh – 509-995-4004jennifer@nacminw.com 

4. Heidi Skeen – 509-701-0138 hpskeen@hotmail.com 

 

 

 

 

 

4-H Horse South Camp 

1. Helen Page – 509-499-4696  helenpage68@hotmail.com 

2. Kristin Mansfield – 509-998-2023 kgmansfield@webband.com 

3. Terry Mansfield – 509-954-5161 tmmansfield@webband.com 

4. Kathy Wright, 509- 851-9756 celavi72@yahoo.com 

 

4-H Tack Swap  

1. Jeff Town – 509-448-8483 tothetownhouse@msn.com 

2. Cheryl Moriarty – 509-299-4191 tpappys@gmail.com 

3. Steve & Colleen Mussetter – 509-235-4855 
gallopnstitch@centurytel.net 

 

4-H Happy Trails Horse Camp  

1. Andrea Clausen – 509-467-0984 clausen430@gmail.com 

2. Marian Meredith domehome39@hotmail.com 
3. Jacque Johnson  509-995-6346 jajohnson498523@gmail.com 

4-H Competitive Trail  

1. Tully Kasparek , 509-993-9249 tkasparek@msn.com 

2. Steve & Colleen Mussetter , 509-235-4855 

gallopnstitch@centurytel.net 
3. Kristin Mansfield , – 509-998-2023 kgmansfield@webband.com 

4-H Horse Impromptu  

1. Shami Ruggles – 509-979-4852 sixruggs@gmail.com 

2. Cheryl Moriarty,– 509-299-4191 tpappys@gmail.com 
3. Kristin Mansfield , 509-954-5161 tmmansfield@webband.com 

4-H Beginning Horsemanship  

1. Helen Ebert , 509-994-9092 helenanddon03@yahoo.com 

2. Larry Beeler – 509-244-3531 busybeeranch@yahoo.com 

3. Steve Mussetter , , 509-235-4855 gallopnstitch@centurytel.net 

4. Terry Mansfield – 509-954-5161 tmmansfield@webband.com 

 

4-H Horse Bowl  

1. Merri Best – 509-995-1712  merri.best3@gmail.com 

2. Jeannie Schueman –509-954-2243 jschueman@centurytel.net 

3. Katherine Potter , 509-474-1861 kathycpotter@yahoo.com 

4. Susie Merrit 509-998-8350 kismetequestrians@yahoo.com 

 

4-H Horse Hippology 

1. Jeannie Schueman , 509-954-2243 jschueman@centurytel.net 

2. Becky Parrish – 509-235-1950bparrish@cheneysd.org 
3. Jane Reilly – 509-276-2682  jane@realestatemarketplc.com 

4-H Interstate Fair 

1. Katherine Potter, 509-474-1861 kathycpotter@yahoo.com 

2. Jacke McAllister  509-995-4874 jackemac94@msn.com 

3. Merri Best , – 509-995-1712  merri.best3@gmail.com 
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